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Global Summer Institute (GSI)
Stony Brook University is proud to launch the first Global Summer Institute in 2017. We invite 
the international community to be a part of this exciting new program. Choose one of our 
four options to advance your academic and professional goals. You will expand your cultural 
horizons and have a one-of-a-kind experience. Join us this summer to enjoy the natural beauty 
of Long Island and the cosmopolitan flair of New York City!

Certificate Program
Option 1

3 weeks

Includes:

- International Business & Finance
- Leadership Skills & Training
- American Culture & Society

• English for Academic Success (EAS)
This course will assist students in successfully 
completing the certificate program and enhance 
their overall English skills.

• Special lectures by university leaders and  
   distinguished professors

Dates
July 10 - July 29, 2017

Language Proficiency
Intermediate level of 
English proficiency 
recommended

Deadline
March 31

Intensive English Program
Dates
July 10 - August 17, 2017

Language Proficiency
Level determined by 
placement exam upon 
arrival

Deadline
June 1

Option 4
Enroll full-time in the Intensive English Center 
(IEC) to study academic English

For more information
stonybrook.edu/iec

6 weeks

Summer Session
Dates
July 10 - August 17, 2017

Language Proficiency
Option determined by 
TOEFL or IELTS scores 
at time of application, or 
placement exam

Deadline
May 15

6 weeks Scholarships
Available

Option 2

Option 3
Enroll for 3 credits in selected academic courses 
and English for Academic Success (EAS)

Over 200 courses are available
Full Listing at stonybrook.edu/summer

Enroll for 6 credits in a variety of academic courses

• Classes on the following themes:



The program fee includes opportunities for you to immerse yourself in SBU’s campus 
community, explore the famous Hamptons area and beaches, shop at the Tanger Outlets 
and enjoy Manhattan, the heart of New York!

Field Trips & Social Events

The Global Summer Institute may design and deliver customized programs at the request of 
partner institutions. Dates and costs will be determined as appropriate. 
Certificate programs through the School of Professional Development (SPD) in Human 
Resource Management or Higher Education Administration are also available.

Customized Programs

Estimated Costs

•  All charges are subject to change without notice.
•  Fees include the Health Insurance, Student Health Services Fee, Technology Fee, Transportation Fee,
    and College Fees.

Tuition / Program Fee

University Fees

Campus Housing

Total Cost

$5,928

$504

$0

$6,432

$4,164

$488

$1,050

$5,702

$2,050

$402

$2,100

$4,552

2 3 41

$3,250

$287

$1,050

$4,587

Certificate Summer Session IEC

$2,100 $2,100100%
Scholarship

50%
Scholarship



Stony Brook University is located 
on the North Shore of Long 
Island in southeastern New York, 
approximately 60 miles (96.5 km) 
east of New York City. With a Long 
Island Rail Road station on campus, 
traveling to New York City and JFK 
Airport is easy.

Apply online at stonybrook.edu/oga

Location For more information

Contact us at:

Tel: (631) 632-7031
Email: GSI@stonybrook.edu

International Academic Programs
Melville Library, Room E5320
StonyBrook, NY 11794-3390


