STUDYIN NEWYORK Stony Brook University











Global Summer Institute 2017





Global Summer Institute (GSI)

Stony Brook University is proud to launch the first Global Summer Institute in 2017. We invite the international community to be a part of this exciting new program. Choose one of our four options to advance your academic and professional goals. You will expand your cultural horizons and have a one-of-a-kind experience. Join us this summer to enjoy the natural beauty of Long Island and the cosmopolitan flair of New York City!

Certificate Program 3 weeks

Option 1

Includes:

- Special lectures by university leaders and distinguished professors
- Classes on the following themes:
 - International Business & Finance
 - Leadership Skills & Training
 - American Culture & Society
- English for Academic Success (EAS)

This course will assist students in successfully completing the certificate program and enhance their overall English skills.

Dates

July 10 - July 29, 2017

Deadline

March 31

Language Proficiency

Intermediate level of English proficiency recommended

Summer Session 6 weeks

Scholarships Available

Option 2

Enroll for 6 credits in a variety of academic courses

Option 3

Enroll for 3 credits in selected academic courses and English for Academic Success (EAS)

Over **200** courses are available Full Listing at stonybrook.edu/summer

Dates

July 10 - August 17, 2017

Deadline

May 15

Language Proficiency

Option determined by TOEFL or IELTS scores at time of application, or placement exam

Intensive English Program

Option 4

Enroll full-time in the Intensive English Center (IEC) to study academic English

For more information stonybrook.edu/iec

6 weeks

Dates

July 10 - August 17, 2017

Deadline

June 1

Language Proficiency

Level determined by placement exam upon arrival



Field Trips & Social Events

The program fee includes opportunities for you to immerse yourself in SBU's campus community, explore the famous Hamptons area and beaches, shop at the Tanger Outlets and enjoy Manhattan, the heart of New York!

Estimated Costs

	Certificate	Summer Session		IEC
	1	2	3	4
Tuition / Program Fee	\$3,250	\$5,928	\$4,164	\$2,050
University Fees	\$287	\$504	\$488	\$402
Campus Housing	\$1,050	\$2,100 \$0	\$1,050	\$2,100
Total Cost	\$4,587	\$6,432	\$5,702	\$4,552

- All charges are subject to change without notice.
- Fees include the Health Insurance, Student Health Services Fee, Technology Fee, Transportation Fee, and College Fees.



Customized Programs

The Global Summer Institute may design and deliver customized programs at the request of partner institutions. Dates and costs will be determined as appropriate.

Certificate programs through the School of Professional Development (SPD) in Human Resource Management or Higher Education Administration are also available.



Location

Stony Brook University is located on the North Shore of Long Island in southeastern New York, approximately 60 miles (96.5 km) east of New York City. With a Long Island Rail Road station on campus, traveling to New York City and JFK Airport is easy.

Apply online at stonybrook.edu/oga

For more information

Contact us at:

Tel: (631) 632-7031

Email: GSI@stonybrook.edu

International Academic Programs Melville Library, Room E5320 StonyBrook, NY 11794-3390

